accessibility, and proximity to both local amenities and regional hubs.

Accommodation

TOTAL GROSS INTERNAL FLOOR AREA 
– 3,282 SQ FT   | 304.87 SQ M

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current rateable value = £16,250
Rates Payable = £8,108

Rent
Asking rent of £24,000 (Twenty Four Thousand 
Pounds) exclusive.

VAT
We understand that VAT will be chargeable on the 
rent.

EPC
EPC exempt.

Tenure
The unit is available to let on a new lease for a 
length of term by negotiation on Tenants Full 
Repairing and Insuring Basis with rent reviews at